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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 20 Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
27.5.2018. - 16:30 Rezultati
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 4:17.65 NATLAČEN, Gaja SLO Banja Luka 25.5.2014.
Rekordi BL Open W1 4:18.18 CREVAR, Anja SRB Banja Luka 25.5.2014.
Rekordi BL Open W2 4:30.19 CREVAR, Anja SRB Banja Luka 25.5.2013.
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 4:18.12+0,74 768
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:33.98 32.10 250m: 2:39.10 350m: 3:45.70

100m: 1:01.88 32.05 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:18.12 32.42

2. KARIĆ, Nejla 01 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 4:26.70+0,79 696
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:37.89 33.70 250m: 2:45.44 33.61 350m: 3:53.42 34.00

100m: 1:04.19 33.17 200m: 2:11.83 33.94 300m: 3:19.42 33.98 400m: 4:26.70 33.28

3. RUSSELL, Shannon 02 Dolphins Swim Team 4:27.26+0,68 692
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:37.16 33.81 250m: 2:45.33 34.01 350m: 3:53.97 34.12

100m: 1:03.35 33.41 200m: 2:11.32 34.16 300m: 3:19.85 34.52 400m: 4:27.26 33.29

4. ZACCHEO, Silvia 00 Rn Adria Monfalcone 4:36.16+0,88 627
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:41.02 35.45 250m: 2:51.44 35.20 350m: 4:01.58 35.02

100m: 1:05.57 34.14 200m: 2:16.24 35.22 300m: 3:26.56 35.12 400m: 4:36.16 34.58

5. EREMUT, Ana 98 Mornar 4:36.41+0,86 626
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:40.28 34.68 250m: 2:50.99 35.45 350m: 4:01.90 36.05

100m: 1:05.60 34.22 200m: 2:15.54 35.26 300m: 3:25.85 34.86 400m: 4:36.41 34.51

6. ROBLES CORTES, Gabriela Fernanda 03 MEXICO 4:38.87+0,82 609
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:41.25 35.32 250m: 2:52.98 35.78 350m: 4:04.18 35.12

100m: 1:05.93 34.62 200m: 2:17.20 35.95 300m: 3:29.06 36.08 400m: 4:38.87 34.69

7. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 4:41.50+0,80 592
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:41.56 35.71 250m: 2:54.15 36.41 350m: 4:07.44 36.57

100m: 1:05.85 34.82 200m: 2:17.74 36.18 300m: 3:30.87 36.72 400m: 4:41.50 34.06

8. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:41.68+0,94 591
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:43.04 36.31 250m: 2:55.11 35.32 350m: 4:06.19 34.76

100m: 1:06.73 34.83 200m: 2:19.79 36.75 300m: 3:31.43 36.32 400m: 4:41.68 35.49

TOPIĆ, Anastasija 01 22. April, BL 4:41.73+0,78 591
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:42.76 35.29 250m: 2:54.87 36.34 350m: 4:07.47 36.06

100m: 1:07.47 35.41 200m: 2:18.53 35.77 300m: 3:31.41 36.54 400m: 4:41.73 34.26

10. LUKIĆ, Milana 04 22. April, BL 4:46.49+0,84 562
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:43.93 36.20 250m: 2:57.50 36.66 350m: 4:11.81 37.13

100m: 1:07.73 35.47 200m: 2:20.84 36.91 300m: 3:34.68 37.18 400m: 4:46.49 34.68

11. PAKKAL, Nil 04 Dolphins Swim Team 4:52.29+0,78 529
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:44.60 37.12 250m: 3:00.39 37.89 350m: 4:16.10 37.90

100m: 1:07.48 35.46 200m: 2:22.50 37.90 300m: 3:38.20 37.81 400m: 4:52.29 36.19

12. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:53.84+0,81 521
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:46.68 37.44 250m: 3:01.54 37.31 350m: 4:17.52 37.98

100m: 1:09.24 35.96 200m: 2:24.23 37.55 300m: 3:39.54 38.00 400m: 4:53.84 36.32

13. CASALI, Silvia 03 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 4:54.01+0,90 520
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:46.86 37.36 250m: 3:00.86 37.12 350m: 4:16.58 38.40

100m: 1:09.50 36.06 200m: 2:23.74 36.88 300m: 3:38.18 37.32 400m: 4:54.01 37.43
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 20, Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

14. RIHTER MEDOŠ, Mija 05 PK Koper 4:54.16+0,82 519
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:47.67 37.81 250m: 3:03.56 38.00 350m: 4:19.09 37.16

100m: 1:09.86 37.43 200m: 2:25.56 37.89 300m: 3:41.93 38.37 400m: 4:54.16 35.07

15. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:55.29+0,86 513
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:46.02 37.68 250m: 3:02.15 37.88 350m: 4:18.38 38.02

100m: 1:08.34 35.99 200m: 2:24.27 38.25 300m: 3:40.36 38.21 400m: 4:55.29 36.91

16. STOJIKOVSKI, Lena 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 4:58.81+0,99 495
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:48.82 38.14 250m: 3:05.32 38.56 350m: 4:21.90 38.10

100m: 1:10.68 36.65 200m: 2:26.76 37.94 300m: 3:43.80 38.48 400m: 4:58.81 36.91

17. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:59.00+0,86 494
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:48.86 37.78 250m: 3:05.46 37.97 350m: 4:22.18 38.09

100m: 1:11.08 37.18 200m: 2:27.49 38.63 300m: 3:44.09 38.63 400m: 4:59.00 36.82

18. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:05.08+0,77 465
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:52.05 38.94 250m: 3:10.61 38.82 350m: 4:28.56 38.63

100m: 1:13.11 38.80 200m: 2:31.79 39.74 300m: 3:49.93 39.32 400m: 5:05.08 36.52

19. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 5:07.02+0,88 456
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:51.19 39.54 250m: 3:11.11 39.93 350m: 4:30.11 39.16

100m: 1:11.65 37.82 200m: 2:31.18 39.99 300m: 3:50.95 39.84 400m: 5:07.02 36.91

20. KAVČIČ, Aja 06 PK Kranj 5:07.43+0,85 455
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:48.70 38.12 250m: 3:06.95 39.36 350m: 4:27.63 40.29

100m: 1:10.58 37.14 200m: 2:27.59 38.89 300m: 3:47.34 40.39 400m: 5:07.43 39.80

21. MOORE, Kathleen 04 Dolphins Swim Team 5:09.02+0,79 448
50m: 34.71 34.71 150m: 1:52.40 39.16 250m: 3:11.82 39.72 350m: 4:31.02 39.15

100m: 1:13.24 38.53 200m: 2:32.10 39.70 300m: 3:51.87 40.05 400m: 5:09.02 38.00

22. BIZJAK, Nika 02 KPD Zvezda Kranj 5:11.65+0,65 436
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:53.02 39.72 250m: 3:12.64 40.23 350m: 4:33.23 40.55

100m: 1:13.30 38.31 200m: 2:32.41 39.39 300m: 3:52.68 40.04 400m: 5:11.65 38.42

23. SMUĐA, Nika 06 Mornar 5:14.09+0,94 426
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 3:15.24 2:00.36 250m: 4:36.40 2:00.73 350m:

100m: 1:14.88 39.20 200m: 2:35.67 300m: 3:56.41 400m: 5:14.09

24. PETROVIĆ, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 5:15.62+0,91 420
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:55.18 40.40 250m: 3:15.88 39.75 350m: 4:36.83 39.74

100m: 1:14.78 39.84 200m: 2:36.13 40.95 300m: 3:57.09 41.21 400m: 5:15.62 38.79

25. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 5:21.32+0,84 398
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:57.76 41.41 250m: 3:19.62 40.82 350m: 4:42.46 41.80

100m: 1:16.35 40.44 200m: 2:38.80 41.04 300m: 4:00.66 41.04 400m: 5:21.32 38.86

26. MUT, Tea 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:21.52+0,86 397
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:55.14 40.82 250m: 3:17.91 41.11 350m: 4:41.18 41.30

100m: 1:14.32 39.92 200m: 2:36.80 41.66 300m: 3:59.88 41.97 400m: 5:21.52 40.34

27. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 5:23.73+0,92 389
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 1:59.17 41.37 250m: 3:21.83 41.16 350m: 4:44.05 40.33

100m: 1:17.80 40.83 200m: 2:40.67 41.50 300m: 4:03.72 41.89 400m: 5:23.73 39.68

28. STANIC, Tamara 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 5:28.35+0,81 373
50m: 37.62 37.62 150m: 2:02.39 42.12 250m: 3:26.87 41.72 350m: 4:50.49 41.48

100m: 1:20.27 42.65 200m: 2:45.15 42.76 300m: 4:09.01 42.14 400m: 5:28.35 37.86
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Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

29. RENKO, Valerija 04 PK Koper 5:29.77+1,02 368
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 1:56.97 40.66 250m: 3:22.27 43.60 350m: 4:49.31 43.66

100m: 1:16.31 40.01 200m: 2:38.67 41.70 300m: 4:05.65 43.38 400m: 5:29.77 40.46

30. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 5:30.06+0,63 367
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:02.37 42.58 250m: 3:26.82 41.24 350m: 4:50.44 41.09

100m: 1:19.79 42.50 200m: 2:45.58 43.21 300m: 4:09.35 42.53 400m: 5:30.06 39.62

31. PRATNEKAR, Zarja 04 PK Velenje 5:33.79+0,85 355
50m: 35.34 35.34 150m: 2:01.72 43.16 250m: 3:27.89 42.97 350m: 4:53.54 43.03

100m: 1:18.56 43.22 200m: 2:44.92 43.20 300m: 4:10.51 42.62 400m: 5:33.79 40.25

32. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April, BL 5:34.74+0,91 352
50m: 35.94 35.94 150m: 1:59.29 42.80 250m: 3:26.33 43.81 350m: 4:53.75 43.25

100m: 1:16.49 40.55 200m: 2:42.52 43.23 300m: 4:10.50 44.17 400m: 5:34.74 40.99

33. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 5:38.05+0,60 342
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 2:03.58 42.88 250m: 3:30.54 43.31 350m: 4:56.55 42.05

100m: 1:20.70 43.82 200m: 2:47.23 43.65 300m: 4:14.50 43.96 400m: 5:38.05 41.50

34. STOEV, Dunja 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 5:42.65+1,02 328
50m: 38.11 38.11 150m: 2:04.70 44.12 250m: 3:35.01 45.74 350m:

100m: 1:20.58 42.47 200m: 2:49.27 44.57 300m: 4:18.05 43.04 400m: 5:42.65

35. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:50.98+0,82 305
50m: 38.32 38.32 150m: 2:07.27 45.40 250m: 3:37.71 45.53 350m: 5:08.48 45.08

100m: 1:21.87 43.55 200m: 2:52.18 44.91 300m: 4:23.40 45.69 400m: 5:50.98 42.50

36. BABIC, Tasa 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:51.47+0,82 304
50m: 38.45 38.45 150m: 2:07.92 45.44 250m: 3:39.43 45.55 350m: 5:09.76 44.62

100m: 1:22.48 44.03 200m: 2:53.88 45.96 300m: 4:25.14 45.71 400m: 5:51.47 41.71

37. KESEIC, Petra 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 6:22.36+0,85 236
50m: 41.88 41.88 150m: 2:18.20 49.11 250m: 3:56.87 50.37 350m: 5:36.11 50.32

100m: 1:29.09 47.21 200m: 3:06.50 48.30 300m: 4:45.79 48.92 400m: 6:22.36 46.25

38. STJEPANOVIĆ, Katarina 08 22. April, BL 6:30.20+0,70 222
50m: 41.98 41.98 150m: 2:20.47 250m: 4:00.44 350m: 5:42.12

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:30.20 48.08

W 1

1. ROBLES CORTES, Gabriela Fernanda 03 MEXICO 4:38.87+0,82 609
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:41.25 35.32 250m: 2:52.98 35.78 350m: 4:04.18 35.12

100m: 1:05.93 34.62 200m: 2:17.20 35.95 300m: 3:29.06 36.08 400m: 4:38.87 34.69

2. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:41.68+0,94 591
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:43.04 36.31 250m: 2:55.11 35.32 350m: 4:06.19 34.76

100m: 1:06.73 34.83 200m: 2:19.79 36.75 300m: 3:31.43 36.32 400m: 4:41.68 35.49

3. LUKIĆ, Milana 04 22. April, BL 4:46.49+0,84 562
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:43.93 36.20 250m: 2:57.50 36.66 350m: 4:11.81 37.13

100m: 1:07.73 35.47 200m: 2:20.84 36.91 300m: 3:34.68 37.18 400m: 4:46.49 34.68

4. PAKKAL, Nil 04 Dolphins Swim Team 4:52.29+0,78 529
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:44.60 37.12 250m: 3:00.39 37.89 350m: 4:16.10 37.90

100m: 1:07.48 35.46 200m: 2:22.50 37.90 300m: 3:38.20 37.81 400m: 4:52.29 36.19
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Disciplina 20, Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free, W 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

5. CASALI, Silvia 03 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 4:54.01+0,90 520
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:46.86 37.36 250m: 3:00.86 37.12 350m: 4:16.58 38.40

100m: 1:09.50 36.06 200m: 2:23.74 36.88 300m: 3:38.18 37.32 400m: 4:54.01 37.43

6. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:55.29+0,86 513
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:46.02 37.68 250m: 3:02.15 37.88 350m: 4:18.38 38.02

100m: 1:08.34 35.99 200m: 2:24.27 38.25 300m: 3:40.36 38.21 400m: 4:55.29 36.91

7. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:59.00+0,86 494
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:48.86 37.78 250m: 3:05.46 37.97 350m: 4:22.18 38.09

100m: 1:11.08 37.18 200m: 2:27.49 38.63 300m: 3:44.09 38.63 400m: 4:59.00 36.82

8. MOORE, Kathleen 04 Dolphins Swim Team 5:09.02+0,79 448
50m: 34.71 34.71 150m: 1:52.40 39.16 250m: 3:11.82 39.72 350m: 4:31.02 39.15

100m: 1:13.24 38.53 200m: 2:32.10 39.70 300m: 3:51.87 40.05 400m: 5:09.02 38.00

9. RENKO, Valerija 04 PK Koper 5:29.77+1,02 368
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 1:56.97 40.66 250m: 3:22.27 43.60 350m: 4:49.31 43.66

100m: 1:16.31 40.01 200m: 2:38.67 41.70 300m: 4:05.65 43.38 400m: 5:29.77 40.46

10. PRATNEKAR, Zarja 04 PK Velenje 5:33.79+0,85 355
50m: 35.34 35.34 150m: 2:01.72 43.16 250m: 3:27.89 42.97 350m: 4:53.54 43.03

100m: 1:18.56 43.22 200m: 2:44.92 43.20 300m: 4:10.51 42.62 400m: 5:33.79 40.25

11. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April, BL 5:34.74+0,91 352
50m: 35.94 35.94 150m: 1:59.29 42.80 250m: 3:26.33 43.81 350m: 4:53.75 43.25

100m: 1:16.49 40.55 200m: 2:42.52 43.23 300m: 4:10.50 44.17 400m: 5:34.74 40.99

W 2

1. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 4:41.50+0,80 592
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:41.56 35.71 250m: 2:54.15 36.41 350m: 4:07.44 36.57

100m: 1:05.85 34.82 200m: 2:17.74 36.18 300m: 3:30.87 36.72 400m: 4:41.50 34.06

2. RIHTER MEDOŠ, Mija 05 PK Koper 4:54.16+0,82 519
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:47.67 37.81 250m: 3:03.56 38.00 350m: 4:19.09 37.16

100m: 1:09.86 37.43 200m: 2:25.56 37.89 300m: 3:41.93 38.37 400m: 4:54.16 35.07

3. STOJIKOVSKI, Lena 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 4:58.81+0,99 495
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:48.82 38.14 250m: 3:05.32 38.56 350m: 4:21.90 38.10

100m: 1:10.68 36.65 200m: 2:26.76 37.94 300m: 3:43.80 38.48 400m: 4:58.81 36.91

4. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:05.08+0,77 465
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:52.05 38.94 250m: 3:10.61 38.82 350m: 4:28.56 38.63

100m: 1:13.11 38.80 200m: 2:31.79 39.74 300m: 3:49.93 39.32 400m: 5:05.08 36.52

5. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 5:07.02+0,88 456
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:51.19 39.54 250m: 3:11.11 39.93 350m: 4:30.11 39.16

100m: 1:11.65 37.82 200m: 2:31.18 39.99 300m: 3:50.95 39.84 400m: 5:07.02 36.91

6. KAVČIČ, Aja 06 PK Kranj 5:07.43+0,85 455
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:48.70 38.12 250m: 3:06.95 39.36 350m: 4:27.63 40.29

100m: 1:10.58 37.14 200m: 2:27.59 38.89 300m: 3:47.34 40.39 400m: 5:07.43 39.80

7. SMUĐA, Nika 06 Mornar 5:14.09+0,94 426
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 3:15.24 2:00.36 250m: 4:36.40 2:00.73 350m:

100m: 1:14.88 39.20 200m: 2:35.67 300m: 3:56.41 400m: 5:14.09
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 20, Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free, W 2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

8. PETROVIĆ, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 5:15.62+0,91 420
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:55.18 40.40 250m: 3:15.88 39.75 350m: 4:36.83 39.74

100m: 1:14.78 39.84 200m: 2:36.13 40.95 300m: 3:57.09 41.21 400m: 5:15.62 38.79

9. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 5:21.32+0,84 398
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:57.76 41.41 250m: 3:19.62 40.82 350m: 4:42.46 41.80

100m: 1:16.35 40.44 200m: 2:38.80 41.04 300m: 4:00.66 41.04 400m: 5:21.32 38.86

10. MUT, Tea 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:21.52+0,86 397
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:55.14 40.82 250m: 3:17.91 41.11 350m: 4:41.18 41.30

100m: 1:14.32 39.92 200m: 2:36.80 41.66 300m: 3:59.88 41.97 400m: 5:21.52 40.34

11. BABIC, Tasa 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:51.47+0,82 304
50m: 38.45 38.45 150m: 2:07.92 45.44 250m: 3:39.43 45.55 350m: 5:09.76 44.62

100m: 1:22.48 44.03 200m: 2:53.88 45.96 300m: 4:25.14 45.71 400m: 5:51.47 41.71

W 3

1. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 5:23.73+0,92 389
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 1:59.17 41.37 250m: 3:21.83 41.16 350m: 4:44.05 40.33

100m: 1:17.80 40.83 200m: 2:40.67 41.50 300m: 4:03.72 41.89 400m: 5:23.73 39.68

2. STANIC, Tamara 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 5:28.35+0,81 373
50m: 37.62 37.62 150m: 2:02.39 42.12 250m: 3:26.87 41.72 350m: 4:50.49 41.48

100m: 1:20.27 42.65 200m: 2:45.15 42.76 300m: 4:09.01 42.14 400m: 5:28.35 37.86

3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 5:30.06+0,63 367
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:02.37 42.58 250m: 3:26.82 41.24 350m: 4:50.44 41.09

100m: 1:19.79 42.50 200m: 2:45.58 43.21 300m: 4:09.35 42.53 400m: 5:30.06 39.62

4. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 5:38.05+0,60 342
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 2:03.58 42.88 250m: 3:30.54 43.31 350m: 4:56.55 42.05

100m: 1:20.70 43.82 200m: 2:47.23 43.65 300m: 4:14.50 43.96 400m: 5:38.05 41.50

5. STOEV, Dunja 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 5:42.65+1,02 328
50m: 38.11 38.11 150m: 2:04.70 44.12 250m: 3:35.01 45.74 350m:

100m: 1:20.58 42.47 200m: 2:49.27 44.57 300m: 4:18.05 43.04 400m: 5:42.65

6. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:50.98+0,82 305
50m: 38.32 38.32 150m: 2:07.27 45.40 250m: 3:37.71 45.53 350m: 5:08.48 45.08

100m: 1:21.87 43.55 200m: 2:52.18 44.91 300m: 4:23.40 45.69 400m: 5:50.98 42.50

7. KESEIC, Petra 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 6:22.36+0,85 236
50m: 41.88 41.88 150m: 2:18.20 49.11 250m: 3:56.87 50.37 350m: 5:36.11 50.32

100m: 1:29.09 47.21 200m: 3:06.50 48.30 300m: 4:45.79 48.92 400m: 6:22.36 46.25

8. STJEPANOVIĆ, Katarina 08 22. April, BL 6:30.20+0,70 222
50m: 41.98 41.98 150m: 2:20.47 250m: 4:00.44 350m: 5:42.12

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:30.20 48.08
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